Datum

01.03.2020

02.03.2020

03.03.2020

04.03.2020

05.03.2020

06.03.2020

07.03.2020

08.03.2020

09.03.2020

10.03.2020

11.03.2020

12.03.2020

13.03.2020

14.03.2020

15.03.2020

cas

NE

PO

uTt

ST

ST

Pl

SO

NE

PO

uTt

07.30 hod.

08.00 hod.

08.30 hod.

09.00 hod.

09.30 hod.

10.00 hod.

10.30 hod.

11.00 hod.

11.30 hod.

FC KosSice
FC KosSice
FC KosSice

FC KosSice
FC KosSice
FC KoSice

FC KoSice
FC KosSice
FC KosSice

VsFZ trener

VsFZ trener

VsFZ trener

VsFZ trener

12.00 hod.

KFL

VsFZ trener

12.30 hod.

Stvrtfindle

VsFZ trener

13.00 hod.

A

VsFZ trener

13.30 hod.

14.00 hod.

14.30 hod.

KFL

15.00 hod.

Stvrtfindle

15.30 hod.

C

Loky

FC KoSice
FC KoSice
FC KoSice

Loky

Loky

FC Kosice
FC Kosice
FC Kosice
FC Kosice

Loky

16.00 hod.

Loky

Loky

Loky

FC KosSice

Loky

16.30 hod.

Loky

Loky

FC KosSice

Pz

Loky

17.00 hod.

Loky

VsFZ tréner S

Loky

Loky

17.30 hod.

Loky

VsFZ tréner S

TU

Loky

18.00 hod.

Loky

VsFZ tréner S

Loky

18.30 hod.

19.00 hod.

19.30 hod.

20.00 hod.

20.30 hod.

23032020 Tenkach bude na 1/4 ihriska spolu s Lokomotivou
28.03.2020 ut bez satni, alebo po 17,00 hod. - akcia bedminton

ST

ST

Pl

SO

NE



Datum

16.03.2020

17.03.2020

18.03.2020

19.03.2020

20.03.2020

21.03.2020

22.03.2020

23.03.2020

24.03.2020

25.03.2020

26.02.2020

27.03.2020

28.03.2020

29.03.2020

30.03.2020

31.03.2020

Cas

07.30 hod.
08.00 hod.
08.30 hod.
09.00 hod.
09.30 hod.
10.00 hod.
10.30 hod.
11.00 hod.
11.30 hod.
12.00 hod.
12.30 hod.

PO

13.00 hod.
13.30 hod.
14.00 hod.
14.30 hod.
15.00 hod.
15.30 hod.
16.00 hod.
16.30 hod.
17.00 hod.
17.30 hod.
18.00 hod.
18.30 hod.
19.00 hod.
19.30 hod.
20.00 hod.
20.30 hod.

)

ST

ST

Pl

SO

NE

PO

uTt

ST

ST

Pl

SO

NE

PO

uTt

MZ U15

Loky

Bardejov

Mz U14

Loky

Bardejov

Loky

MZ dosp.

Loky

Loky

Loky

Krasnoh.

Loky

Podhradie

Loky

Loky

ZLloky S

ZLloky S

ZLloky S

ZLloky S

ZLloky S

ZLloky S




